Icu	 Rated current	 Order details	 Order code	 GTIN EAN	 Weight 	 Pack.
[kA]	 [A]	 Type Code			   [kg]	 unit
5	   5	 S804PV-SP5	 2CCF019586R0001	 7612271452124	 0.98	 1
5	   6	 S804PV-SP6	 2CCF019647R0001	 7612271472191	 0.98	 1
5	   8	 S804PV-SP8	 2CCF019648R0001	 7612271472214	 0.98	 1
5	   10	 S804PV-SP10	 2CCF019622R0001	 7612271471699	 0.98	 1
5	   13	 S804PV-SP13	 2CCF019623R0001	 7612271471712	 0.98	 1
5	   16	 S804PV-SP16 	 2CCF019624R0001	 7612271471736	 0.98	 1
5	   20	 S804PV-SP20 	 2CCF019625R0001	 7612271471750	 0.98	 1
5	   25	 S804PV-SP25	 2CCF019626R0001	 7612271471774	 0.98	 1
5	   32	 S804PV-SP32	 2CCF019627R0001	 7612271471798	 0.98	 1
5	   40	 S804PV-SP40	 2CCF019628R0001	 7612271471811	 0.98	 1
5	   50	 S804PV-SP50	 2CCF019629R0001	 7612271471835	 0.98	 1
5	   63	 S804PV-SP63	 2CCF019630R0001	 7612271471859	 0.98	 1
5	   80	 S804PV-SP80	 2CCF019631R0001	 7612271471873	 0.98	 1
5	 100	 S804PV-SP100	 2CCF019632R0001	 7612271471897	 0.98	 1
5	 125	 S804PV-SP125	 2CCF019633R0001	 7612271471910	 0.98	 1
1500 VDC expansion of the S800PV high performance
miniature circuit breaker family
Datasheet
The new S804PV-SP high performance
string protection MCB and S804PV-SD
switch disconnector for DC side isolation
of PV systems are designed for PV
installations of 1500 VDC.
Icw	 Rated current	 Order details	 Order code	 GTIN EAN	 Weight 	 Pack.
[kA]	 [A]	 Type Code			   [kg]	 unit
1.5	   32	 S804PV-SD32	 2CCF019640R0001	 7612271472054	 0.86	 1
1.5	   63	 S804PV-SD63	 2CCF019641R0001	 7612271472078	 0.86	 1
1.5	 125	 S804PV-SD125	 2CCF019642R0001	 7612271472092	 0.86	 1
Ordering details
Dimensions of S804PV-SP and S804PV-SD Wiring diagram
1
2